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| 9

Silipse=y

ROPEAN YOUTH WATERSKI CHAMPIONSHIP

o NFTS TIGIIE=

Page 1
11/08/2023 - 12:39

AUT -17F

WLB 2x not credit 160
LF 110
LB 110
WLF 160
B 60
WBB 150
RWBB 150
BB 90
RBB 90
W5F 5x not credit

BFL 500
S out of time

RS 1x notcredit

First pass: 1580

T5B

TBB

RTBB

RTF

RTB

TWBB

RTS

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

5x not credit

1x notcredit

4x not credit

out of time

350
200
200
100
100
100

100

150

150

130

1580

3160
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2 Didden Victoria BEL A7F
WLO 1x notcredit 260 ™
WLB 160 TWO 300
LF 110 B 100
LB 110 TF 100
WLF 160 RTB 100
B 1x notcredit 60 TBB 200
BB 1x notcredit 90 RTBB 200
RBB 1x notcredit 90 TWBB 330
WBB 1x notcredit 150 TWF 150
RWBB 1x notcredit 150 TS 3x not credit
F 60 RTS 130
WO 150 TO 200
B RTO 200
W5F 2x not credit 310 out of time
S 5x not credit
RS Ut orime
First pass: 1860 Second pass: 2010

Total : 3870
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GER -17F

T5B
BB
RTBB

TWBB

RTB

T5F

First pass:

350

200

200

330

150

100

100

100

1530

WLO

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

WBB

RWBB

BB

RBB

W5F

SLO

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

Fall

260

160

110

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

310

1650

3180
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4 Scholz Nele GER  7TF

W5B 310 T™H

F 60 T5B 350

B 60 TBB 200

WBB 150 RTBB 200

RWBB 150 TF 100

BB 90 B 100

RBB 0 RTF 100

F RTB 100

WB 80 TWBB 330

WF 80 TWF 150

WLB 160 TS 130

LF 110 RTS 1x not credit 130

LB 110 TO 200

WLF 160 TWO 300

WO 150 TWB out of time

S 2x not credit 40 TF

RS 3x not credit

wo Eﬁ't' oftime

First pass: 1800 Second pass: 2390

Total : 4190
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*GRE -17F

WLO
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

RB

WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB

W5F

RWS5F

WB

First pass:

3x not credit

160

110

110

160

60

60

60

150

150

90

90

5x not credit

2x not credit 310

out of time

1510

T5B

RTF

RTB

TBB

Second pass:

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

1x notcredit

2x not credit

1x notcredit
1x notcredit

out of time

350

100

100

100

100

200

330

150

130

130

150

150

1990

3500
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6 Berner Leona ADT o ALTF
WLO 260 T™H
WLB 160 T5B 350
LF Fall TBB 200
RTBB 200
T5F 350
TO 200
RTO 200
TWO 300
B 100
TWBB 4x not credit
TF 100
TWB 150
TWF out of time
TS
First pass: 420 Second pass: 2150
Total : 2570
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GRE -17F

WLO
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

RB
WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB

W5F

RWS5F

WB

First pass:

1x notcredit 260

5x not credit

2x not credit 110
110
160
60
60
60
150
150
0
0

5x not credit

out of time

1300

RTBB

g A d 3

2

O

Total :

Second pass:

1x not credit 350
200
200
2x not credit 100
4x not credit

3x not credit

200

Fall

1050

2350
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8 Kmentova Klaudie CzE  ATF

SLB 350 T™H

F 60 T5B 350

B 60 TF 100

WBB 150 B 100

RWBB 150 RTF 100

BB 0 RTB 100

RBB 0 TBB 200

W5F 310 RTBB 200

B TF

RW5F 4x not credit TWB 150

WO 150 RTF

BFL 500 TWLB Fall

B

BFLF 550

O out of time

RO Fall

First pass: 2460 Second pass: 1300

Total : 3760




P

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Botaski - Sesena Waterski Complex

2023 IWWF E&A Youth (U14 & U17)

Championship

09/08/2023 - 13/08/2023

| 9

Silipse=y

ROPEAN YOUTH WATERSKI CHAMPIONSHIP

o NFTS TIGIIE=

Page 9
11/08/2023 - 12:39

o Cuffaro Giorgia A A7F
WLO 260 TH
WLB 160 T5B 350
LF 110 TBB 200
LB 110 RTBB 200
WLF 5x not credit TWBB 3x notcredit
B 60 TWF 2x not credit 150
WBB 150 B 100
RWBB 150 TF 100
BB 90 RTB 100
RBB 90 T5F 2x not credit 350
F 60 TO 200
WB 80 RTO 200
W5F 310 TWO out of time
WO 150 TWB
SLB Fall
First pass: 1780 Second pass: 1950

Total : 3730
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10 Serafica Margherita A A7F

WLO 260 T™H

WLB 160 T5B 350

LF 110 TWBB 330

LB 110 RTWBB 2x not credit 330

WLF 160 TBB 200

B 60 RTBB 200

WBB 150 TF 1x not credit 100

RWBB 150 TO 1x not credit 200

BB 90 RTO 200

RBB 90 TO

F 60 TWO Fall

WB 80

W5F 310

WO 150

O out of time

RO

First pass: 1940 Second pass: 1910

Total : 3850
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11 Duverger Marie-Lou FRA- AL7F
™ W5B 310
T5B 350 WBB 150
TWBB 330 BB 90
RTWBB 330 RBB 90
TBB 200 W5F 1x not credit 310
RTBB 200 B 60
T5F 350 RW5F 310
TO 200 WO 150
RTO 200 BFL 500
TWO 300 RBFL 500
TWB 150 SLB 3x notcredit
TF 100 F 60
TS 2x not credit 130 S 2x not credit 40
RTS 130 RS 2x not credit 40
B 100 out of time
TWF out of time
First pass: 3070 Second pass: 2610

Total : 5680




